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mamaison Eden
Adjustable Pillow -
Hypoallergenic
Shredded Memory
Foam with Cooling
Gel - Lulltra Washable
Cover from Bamboo
Derived Rayon -
CertiPUR-
US/GREENGUARD
Gold Certified -
Queen
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5.0 Out Of 5 Stars
1 Customers

Write A Review
5 star

100%
4 star

0%
3 star

0%
2 star

0%
1 star

0%

$69.99

Quantity: - 1 +

Add to Cart

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION | REVIEWS (1)

60.176.115.21 Thu Oct 29
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2020
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A great pillow as you can
personalize it to your
sleep position...and the
amount of fluff that you
like. Also the bamboo
material for the cover
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GET IN TOUCH

Subscribe to the mamaison mailing list to
receive updates on new arrivals, special
offers and other discount information.

Sign up for our newslet | SUBSCRIBE
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